European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Emirates Arabian Horse Breeders H
Championship December 2023 (C
National)

Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates

23 Dec 2023, Colts 2 years old

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SHARAR 91.5
ALYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: ALYAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

ECAHO

2nd Name: BASHEER AL 91.45

E'ZZ

Colour: bay

Owner: AL E'ZZ m 19

ARABIAN HORSE NECK 19.5

STUD
BODY 18 185 17.5 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15,5 155 15.5 155 155 155 15.5
MOVE 19 18.5 19 19.5 19 19 19

3rd Name: H.A 91.45
ALSHAMIKH

Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMMED
RASHED HASNOUH

ALHEBSI Clol h gl 17.5
LEGS 15
[ [e)V/M 19.5




4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: A.L.R.
EXPENSIVE

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED
YOUSIF MOHAMED
ALI AL-RASHEED

Name: SHAQRAN
MUGHAIDER
Colour: chestnut

Owner: RASHID SAIF

SAEED HAMMAD
ALZAABI

Name: M.O ZAIN
Colour: bay

Owner: OTAIBA
HAMAD KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA

Name: WARD AL
SAFENAT
Colour: grey

Owner: AL SAFENAT

ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

91

(\1le @ 19.5
BODY 18
LEGS

90.8

:Jelo)aum 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

90.55

TYPE

19.5
¥
15.5
¥

90.55

LEGS 15.5
(([o)V/ 3 19.5




8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: GHALI SBH
Colour: bay

Owner: SALEH
SAEED MOHAMED
HOOFAN
ALMANSOORI

Name: MZ MAZAAH
Colour: grey

Owner: MEZYAD
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: MADHI AL
DAR

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
AL JAWAAN SALEM
MUBARAK AL
SHAMSI

Name: M.O RA'AD
Colour: bay

Owner: AHMAD
MOHAMED KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA

90.5

90.45

90.35

90.35

A.S.
e JIE
s
o

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V -l 19.5

A.S.
TYPE (R
¥
17.5

LEGS 15
(Y[e)V 8 18.5

TYPE 19.5

BAY -
19.5
¥
5
18.5

:Jelb )@ 18.5
LEGS 15
MOVE 19

18
15.5
19.5

15.5
19

19.5
19.5
18.5
15
19.5

18
15
19

17.5
15.5
19.5

15.5
19.5

19
19
17.5
15
18.5

14.5
19

17.5
15
19.5

15
19

19.5
19
17.5
15.5
19

15.5
19.5

18.5
15
19

15.5
19

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
18.5

15.5
19

17.5
15
19

15
18.5

19.5
19.5
17.5
15
18.5

15
19

18
15.5
19

15.5
19.5

19.5
19
17.5
15.5
19

15.5
19



12th

13th

14th

15th

Name: AD JIRNAS
Colour: grey
Owner: FAISAL
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED
ALSHEHHI

Name: ASIF ALRAAD
Colour: bay

Owner: IBRAHIM
SAIF HAMAD
SULAIMAN ALAMERI

Name: AD
MILLENNIUM
Colour: bay

Owner: HAMAD
ADNAN ABDULLA
SHABAN ALSHEHHI

Name: AL AHEL
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED SUHAIL ALI
ALMAZROUEI

90.2

20

89.2

88.85

19
o
:

TYPE 19

17.5
15.5
¥

TYPE 19
[=XN -
s
:

LEGS 14.5
([0)V 8 18.5

LEGS 15.5
(A7) 18.5

18
15
19.5

19.5
19
17.5
15.5
19.5

175 18 17.5 18 18

15 15 15 14.5 15

19 185 19 19 18.5

185 195 195 185 185

18,5 19 19 19 19

175 175 175 175 175

155 15 15 155 155

19 195 195 19 19



16th Name: K K AKHER 88.5

AMAL
Colour: bay TYPE '
Owner: MOHAMMED m 18
SALEM JUMA SALEM e | 185
ALKAABI
BODY 17.5
LEGS 14.5
MOVE 18.5
17th Name: ADHAM 86.6 A.S.
ALMASHAL
Colour: black 16.5
Owner: AL MASHAL m 16
ARABIAN HORSE Neck BEX
STUD

BODY 17 175 175 18 17,5 17.5 18
LEGS 15 155 155 15 15 15 15.5
MOVE 17 19 175 18 18.5 18 18

Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

B.J. = Basil Jadaan, SY

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

L.G. = Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

M.F. m Mahmood Faraj, BH

M.A. i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
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